

Pachet materiale instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 79026339

Data publicarii	20.02.23	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.211,81 RON - 1.211,81 RON

Descriere: 1 ANTIGEL GLICOREX CONC 10 L 70 GRADE C buc 1 121.8487 121.8487 2 COSITOR 3 MM ROTHENBERGER 250GR/0.3MM 45255 buc 1 109.2437 109.2437 3 COT CU 15X90 FF 5090 buc 4 1.6807 6.7228 4 COT PPRC 20X90 RIETI buc 4 0.4202 1.6808 5 FR BATERIE LAVOAR TM BBC2A buc 2 84.0336 168.0672 6 GF NIPLU REDUS 3/4X1/2 ALAMA buc 2 5.9664 11.9328 7 GF PRELUNGITOR AL 3/4X30 buc 2 12.6050 25.2100 8 GF REDUCTIE INVERSA 1/2X3/8 ALAMA buc 4 3.7815 15.1260 9 GIACOMINI SET ROBINET TERMOSTATAT TUR+RETUR 1/2 R470FX003 buc 5 95.0000 475.0000 10 MUFA CU 15 buc 2 1.0924 2.1848 11 MUFA PPRC 20 buc 4 0.3361 1.3444 12 PASTA DECAPANTA ROTHENBERGER 250GR 45225RO buc 1 80.5000 80.5000 13 REGULATOR TIRAJ HONEYWELL buc 1 138.6555 138.6555 14 SUPAPA AUTOMATA 1/2 338003 (10/100) buc 1 19.3925 19.3925 15 TEAVA CU 15X1 ml 1 23.5294 23.5294 16 TEAVA PPRC INS. ALUMINIU 20 ml 1 8.4034 8.4034 17 SET FIXARE BOILER 10X80 SFB080 161C1080 set 1 2.9700 2.9700
